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Please find enclosed herewith provisional cut-lisis in respect of the

Examinees of B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) of 2nd, 4th,6th, & 8th semester

appearing in examinations to be held in May/June, 2019 as per detail given

below:

Branch Name Semester No. of Students

Civil Engg.

2na ??

4th 41

6rn 24

gth 11

2no 2017 batch 11

Any query/mistake in the cut-lists may be brought to the notice of

Academic Section for immediate rectification.

Copy to:
1. All concerned students through institute website
2. Dean (Academic) for kind information.
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HUT-109 MET-103 HUT-107 ECT-103 MAT-106T MAT-104 PHT-106 PHY-121T CHT-106 CHY-102T ELT-105 COT-101 MET-104 ECT-105 PHT-110 PHY-122P CHT-108 CHY-104P ELT-107 COT-103 MET-106 PES-211

1 111062 SANJEEV KUMAR CHT-106

2 511007 ABDUL SABOOR MAT-106T

3 1120744 SAHIL MEENA PHY-121T COT-101

4 1120792 HARDIK BHARDWAJ MAT-106T

5 2130024 HEWAD MAT-106T MET-104

6 1140263 RANJEET KUMAR HUT-109 ECT-103 ELT-105

7 1140346 SAURAV KUMAR HUT-109 ECT-103 MAT-106T PHY-121T CHY-102T ELT-105 MET-104

8 1140370 AJIT KUMAR HUT-109

9 1140415 GURWINDER SINGH ECT-103 MAT-106T

10 1140792 S SANNINITH REDDY PHY-121T

11 1140893 SONAM GURMATH PHY-121T

12 2140056 SAMIULLAH COT-101

13 11510017 VIBHORE KATARIA ECT-103 PHY-121T ELT-105

14 11510049 RAJIV ECT-103 CHY-102T

15 11510057 RAHUL CHANDRA MET-104

16 11510130 MANAN MET-103

17 11510856 SHUBHAM KUMAR HUT-109 ECT-103 CHY-102T ELT-105

18 11530029 MOHAMMAD ZAHER MET-103 HUT-107 PHY-121T CHY-102T COT-101

19 11530030 NAJIBULLAH HUT-107

20 11530048 KHAN MUHAMMAD MET-103 MAT-106T PHY-121T COT-101

21 11610008 RAJESH ECT-103

22 11610045 MUNDRU HEMANTH HUT-109 ECT-103

23 11610070 ADESH MEHAR PHY-121T

24 11610073 VINIT KUMAR MET-103

25 11610075 NIKHIL BARWAL MET-104

26 11610078 RAJESH ROSHAN 
BEHERA MET-104

27 11610086 VIKASH KUMAR COT-101

28 11610103 AKSHAY SAINI MET-103

29 11610105 SHATRUNJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MAT-106T MET-104

30 11630015 ATIQUILAH MET-103 PHY-121T

31 11630016 FARAMARZ MAJEDI MET-103 PHY-121T COT-101 COT-103

Subjects with codes

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                       
LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 2ND SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                                                                   

NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.



HUT-109 MET-103 HUT-107 ECT-103 MAT-106T MAT-104 PHT-106 PHY-121T CHT-106 CHY-102T ELT-105 COT-101 MET-104 ECT-105 PHT-110 PHY-122P CHT-108 CHY-104P ELT-107 COT-103 MET-106 PES-211

Subjects with codes
NameRoll No.Sr. 

No.

32 11630026 ISHOR KHATIWARA PHY-121T MET-104

33 11630032 BISHAL DHAURALY MAT-106T



MAIR-12 PHIR-12 CHIR-12 HSIR-11 CEPC-12 CEPC-14 CEPC-16 CELR-12 CELR-14 MEIR-11

1 11710020 DHRUVAL R. GHUSIA MAIR-12 CEPC-12 CEPC-16

2 11710023 YASH GOYAL MAIR-12

3 11710026 ABHINAV KUMAR MAIR-12

4 11710031 NAMONARAYAN MAIR-12

5 11710037 VISHAL MAIR-12 CEPC-12 CEPC-14 CEPC-16

6 11710039 DEEPAK MEENA MAIR-12

7 11710042 KHYUNKA DORJHY MAIR-12

8 11710047 ANKUSH SAINI MAIR-12

9 11710055 VIRENDRA KUMAR CEPC-16

10 11710063 WANGYAL DORZAY LAMA MAIR-12 CEPC-16

11 11710129 ANIVESH BISLA CEPC-12

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                         
CIVIL ENGINEERING (2017 BATCH)

 LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 2ND SEMESTER  RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                     

Sr. No. Roll No. Name
Subjects with codes



HUT-211 CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208 CET-210 CET-212 CET-218

1 111015 RISHI KANT MEENA CET-202

2 111062 SANJEEV KUMAR CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

3 111144 SHIV KUMAR CET-202 CET-204

4 511007 ABDUL SABOOR CET-202

5 1120877 ANTARIKSH PRATAP CET-202

6 1130226 SUSHANT KUMAR CET-208

7 1130907 SHALU KHABMRA CET-208

8 2130024 HEWAD CET-202 CET-208

9 1140263 RANJEET KUMAR CET-208

10 1140346 SAURAV KUMAR CET-202 CET-206 CET-208

11 1140370 AJIT KUMAR CET-204 CET-208

12 1140415 GURWINDER SINGH CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

13 1140792 S SANNINITH REDDY CET-208

14 1140893 SONAM GURMATH CET-202 CET-204 CET-208

15 11510008 RACHIT SINGH RANA CET-202 CET-208

16 11510016 RAJESHKHAR MEENA CET-204

17 11510017 VIBHORE KATARIA HUT-211 CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208 CET-212

18 11510052 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA CET-208

19 11510071 UDHAM SINGH CET-206

20 11510079 VASU SINGH CET-206

21 11510130 MANAN CET-204 CET-206 CET-208 CET-210

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                         

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 4TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                     

Subjects with codes
NameRoll No.Sr. 

No.

CIVIL ENGINEERING



HUT-211 CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208 CET-210 CET-212 CET-218

Subjects with codes
NameRoll No.Sr. 

No.

22 11510842 AKASH KANOJIA CET-202 CET-208

23 11510856 SHUBHAM KUMAR CET-208

24 11530025 ROHIDJAMI CET-208

25 11530027 MOHAMMAD ZAHIR CET-208

26 11530029 MOHAMMAD ZAHER HUT-211 CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

27 11530030 NAJIBULLAH HUT-211 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

28 11530048 KHAN MUHAMMAD CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

29 11610011 SACHIN BABERWAL CET-204

30 11610017 AKHIL BHARDWAJ CET-206 CET-208

31 11610045 MUNDRU HEMANTH CET-206 CET-208

32 11610061 AVINASH CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

33 11610075 NIKHIL BARWAL CET-202 CET-206 CET-208

34 11610078 RAJESH ROSHAN BEHERA CET-204 CET-206 CET-208

35 11610105 SHATRUNJAY KUMAR SINGH CET-202 CET-208

36 11610116 ABHISHEK SHUKLA CET-204 CET-208

37 11610121 DWARAMPUDI SAI KALYAN BULLI 
REDDY CET-204 CET-206

38 11610125 RAHUL CHAHEL CET-208

39 11630015 ATIQUILAH CET-202

40 11630016 FARAMARZ MAJEDI CET-202 CET-206 CET-208

41 11630026 ISHOR KHATIWARA CET-202 CET-204 CET-206 CET-208



CET-302 CET-304 CET-306 CET-308 CET-310 CET-312 CET-314 CET-316 CET-318 CET-320

1 111062 SANJEEV KUMAR CET-312

2 1130513 ADARSH MEENA CET-306 CET-312

3 1130904 LALHRUAIZLA RALTE CET-302

4 1140263 RANJEET KUMAR CET-304 CET-306 CET-310 CET-312

5 1140346 SAURAV KUMAR CET-302 CET-304

6 1140370 AJIT KUMAR CET-302 CET-304 CET-310 CET-312

7 1140415 GURWINDER SINGH CET-302 CET-306

8 1140893 SONAM GURMATH CET-302

9 2140056 SAMIULLAH CET-304 CET-312

10 11510008 RACHIT SINGH RANA CET-302 CET-304

11 11510016 RAJESHKHAR MEENA CET-304

12 11510017 VIBHORE KATARIA CET-302 CET-304 CET-306 CET-310 CET-312 CET-318

13 11510035 RAVI KANT CET-304

14 11510050 RAJAN KUMAR CET-304

15 11510052 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA CET-304

16 11510074 SACHIN AGARWAL CET-304

17 11510079 VASU SINGH CET-302

18 11510085 ANKIT KUMAR CET-302

19 11510092 TEEKA RAM MEENA CET-304

CIVIL ENGINEERING
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                             

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 6TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                          



CET-302 CET-304 CET-306 CET-308 CET-310 CET-312 CET-314 CET-316 CET-318 CET-320

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

20 11510130 MANAN CET-302 CET-308 CET-310

21 11510856 SHUBHAM KUMAR CET-302 CET-312

22 11530029 MOHAMMAD ZAHER CET-302 CET-304 CET-308 CET-310 CET-312

23 11530030 NAJIBULLAH CET-302

24 11530048 KHAN MUHAMMAD CET-302 CET-304 CET-310



ENV CET-402 CET-404 CET-406 CET-410 CET-446 CET-422 CET-424 CET-408 CET-432 CET-434 CET-438

1 111062 SANJEEV KUMAR CET-402 CET-404 CET-406 CET-446

2 111144 SHIV KUMAR CET-402

3 1120744 SAHIL MEENA CET-402 CET-406 CET-410

4 1120771 SNEHA SINGH CET-410

5 1130513 ADARSH MEENA CET-402

6 1130904 LALHRUAIZLA RALTE CET-410

7 1140263 RANJEET KUMAR CET-404

8 1140370 AJIT KUMAR CET-402 CET-410

9 1140415 GURWINDER SINGH CET-402 CET-404

10 1140556 AAYUSH KANSAL CET-402 CET-422

11 2140056 SAMIULLAH CET-402
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LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 8TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                             

Subjects with codes

CIVIL ENGINEERING

NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.


